

COMMUNITY PROJECT ACCOUNT (Small, De Minimus Public Projects)

APPLICATION

1) Name of Project: PUBLIC SAFETY EQUIPMENT
Check Project Type:
Nonrecurring community requests for infrastructure:
Flooding
Roads
Lights
Sewer and drainage
Public buildings and grounds
Community Centers open to residents of Greenville County
Infrastructure related studies
Contractual agreements for social, recreational, and educational programs
Contributions to local governments in Greenville County for community projects
TAFF RESCUE RANDY MANNEQUIN = \$1444
2) Amount of Funds Requested: \$ AED FOR ADMIN WING = \$251500
3) Project Sponsor Organization: GANT DISTRICT FIRE DEPARTMENT
Mailing Address: 1201 WHITE HORSE ROAD
GREENVILLE, JC 29605
4) Contact Person:
Name MARK HOLBROOK Title ASSISTANT CHIEF
Telephone 864.277.0429 007.2 Alt. Telephone No. 864.320.1946
Email GDFD/01 P. GMAIL. COM Fax No
Council Representative(s) 24= L SEMAN 25= E. FANT 26= L. BALLARD
5) Project Timeline ~ Beginning: OPEN Ending: OPEN MONTH/DAY/YEAR

ate Fu					
Location of Project: GANTT HEADQUANTERS COMPLEX					
=	Description: (Attach additional pages if necessary)				
a. 	General Description: SEE ATTACHMENT				
b.	Benefit project will provide the Community:				
	SEE ATTACHMENT				
C.	Additional Comments:				
_					
_					
roject	Budget:				
roject a.	Budget: Total Project Budget including all sources of funds: \$ 39	55 =			
•					
a. b.	Total Project Budget including all sources of funds: \$ 39 Percent request equals of the total Project Budget?				
a. b. pelow	Total Project Budget including all sources of funds: \$ 39 Percent request equals of the total Project Budget? all funding sources for this project:	16 25 & JAH			
a. b. pelow	Total Project Budget including all sources of funds: \$ 39 Percent request equals of the total Project Budget?				
a. b. below	Total Project Budget including all sources of funds: \$ 39 Percent request equals of the total Project Budget? all funding sources for this project:	16 25 & JAH			
a. b. below	Total Project Budget including all sources of funds: \$ 39 Percent request equals of the total Project Budget? all funding sources for this project:	16 25 & JAH			
a. b. below	Total Project Budget including all sources of funds: \$ 39 Percent request equals of the total Project Budget? all funding sources for this project:	16 25 & JAH			
a. b. below	Total Project Budget including all sources of funds: \$ 39 Percent request equals of the total Project Budget? all funding sources for this project:	16 25 & JAH			
a. b. below	Total Project Budget including all sources of funds: \$ 39 Percent request equals of the total Project Budget? all funding sources for this project:	Amount			
a. b. below	Total Project Budget including all sources of funds: \$ 39 Percent request equals of the total Project Budget? all funding sources for this project: Source TOTAL	Amount			
a. b. below	Total Project Budget including all sources of funds: \$ 39 Percent request equals of the total Project Budget? all funding sources for this project: Source TOTAL	Amount			
a. b. below	Total Project Budget including all sources of funds: \$ 39 Percent request equals of the total Project Budget? Tall funding sources for this project: Source TOTAL	Amount			
a. b. below ding S	Total Project Budget including all sources of funds: \$ 39 Percent request equals of the total Project Budget? Total Indian sources for this project: Source TOTAL Signed Date	Amount			
a. b. pelow ing S	Total Project Budget including all sources of funds: \$ 39 Percent request equals of the total Project Budget? all funding sources for this project: Source TOTAL	Amount			



03 May 2019



To Whom It Amy Concern

Re: Community Project Description

Item 1:

The IAFF compliant "Rescue Randy" mannequin is for use in our new training facility we are breaking ground on any day now. This would greatly enhance live fire and rescue training proficiency exercises. Current MSRP pricing is \$1444.00.

Item 2:

An AED unit to be located permanently in our Administrative wing at our "complex" at 1201 White Horse. Since we moved all of our services to this one location in 2016, our public contact has increased greatly as well as our visibility. Current pricing for the unit desired is \$2515.00 This unit would be centrally located in our Conference and Training Center.

Sincerely,

Assistant Chief M. Holbrook

1201 White Horse Rd. | Greenville, SC 29605 | District 864-277-0421 | Fire 864-277-0429 | Wastewater 864-277-7301

*0			